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MAY 2025 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

    CeHS Dance 
Show   

 

 
4 
 
 
 

5 

 
 

6 
 
 

7 
 
 

8 
 
 

9 
 
 

10 
 
 

 

1st Official Parent 
Meeting of the 25-

26 Season  
6pm 

Uniform Fitting and 
first Fundraiser 

Event 3:30-5:30pm 

PHHS Dance 
Rehearsals 
(Coach M) 

PHHS Dance Show 
(Coach M) PHHS Dance Show 

(Coach M)   

 

 
11 12 

 
13 

 
14 

 
15 

 
16 

 
17 

 

     2nd Payment 
Due  

 

 
18 

 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

       

 

 
25 26 

 
27 

 
28 

 
29 

 
30 

 
31 

 

 Memorial Day     Pool Party Kick 
Off 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/2025-calendar-templates
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JUNE 2025 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

  Pom 3-5pm 
Cheer 5:30-8:30pm 

Pom 3-5pm 
Cheer 5:30-8:30pm 

Pom 3-5pm 
Cheer 5:30-8:30pm   

 

 
8 
 
 
 

9 

 
 

10 
 
 

11 
 
 

12 
 
 

13 
 
 

14 
 
 

  Pom 3-5pm 
Cheer 5:30-8:30pm Pom 3-5pm 

Cheer 5:30-8:30pm Pom 3-5pm 
Cheer 5:30-8:30pm  

Coyotes Kids 
final 

Performance 
9am 

 

 
15 16 

 
17 

 
18 

 
19 

 
20 

 
21 

 

  Pom 3-5pm 
Cheer 5:30-8:30pm Pom 3-5pm 

Cheer 5:30-8:30pm 
Juneteenth  

Pom 3-5pm 
Cheer 5:30-8:30pm 

Final Summer 
Payment Due 

  

 

 
22 

 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

  Pom 3-5pm 
Cheer 5:30-8:30pm Pom 3-5pm 

Cheer 5:30-8:30pm Pom 3-5pm 
Cheer 5:30-8:30pm   

 

 
29 30 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

POM CAMP @ 
AZ GRAND 

POM CAMP @ 
AZ GRAND      

 

Coyotes Kids Clinic 8am-12pm 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/2025-calendar-templates
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JULY 2025 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
 
 

 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

  POM CAMP @ 
AZ GRAND 

POM CAMP @ 
AZ GRAND  Independence 

Day  

 

 
6 
 
 
 

7 

 
 

8 
 
 

9 
 
 

10 
 
 

11 
 
 

12 
 
 

   Cheer 5:30-
8:30pm 

CHEER CAMP @ 
JW RESORT 

CHEER CAMP @ 
JW RESORT 

CHEER CAMP @ 
JW RESORT 

 

 
13 14 

 
15 

 
16 

 
17 

 
18 

 
19 

 

CHEER CAMP @ 
JW RESORT  Pom 3-5pm 

Cheer 5:30-8:30pm Pom 3-5pm 
Cheer 5:30-8:30pm Pom 3-5pm 

Cheer 5:30-8:30pm   

 

 
20 

 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

 NTO 11am      

 

 
27 28 

 
29 

 
30 

 
31 
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AUGUST 2025 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

1 2 

     AIA Coaches 
Meeting  

 

 
3 
 
 
 

4 

 
 

5 
 
 

6 
 
 

7 
 
 

8 
 
 

9 
 

    Cheer/Pom Fall 
Clinics 3-5:30pm 

Cheer/Pom Fall 
Clinics 3-5:30pm 

Final Fall 
Tryouts 9am 

 

 
10 11 

 
12 

 
13 

 
14 

 
15 

 
16 

     

Comp Payment Due 
$475 

FASHION SHOW!! 
 

 

 

 
17 

 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 

 
Pom Comp 

Choreography  

 
Pom Comp 

Choreography  

 
Pom Comp 

Choreography  

  Varsity Show Cheer 
3-8pm 

Varsity Show Cheer 
Choreography 

9am-3pm 
 

 
24 25 

 
26 

 
27 

 
28 

 
29 

 
30 

   
Pom Comp 

Choreography  
JV home Vs. 

Chandler  

Pom Comp 
Choreography  

 
Home Vs. 
Chandler 

Pancake Fundraiser 
7am-12pm 

 
 31  
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SEPTEMBER 2025 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

 Labor Day 
No School No School CeHS JV home vs. 

VVHS  

JV Show Cheer 
Choreography 3-

8pm 
Home Vs. VVHS 

Comp Reg Payment 
Due $375 

JV Show Cheer 
Choreography 8am-

5pm 
Lil Coyotes Clinic 

8am-12pm 

 

 
7 
 
 
 

8 

 
 

9 
 
 

10 
 
 

11 
 
 

12 
 
 

13 
 
 

   JV home vs. 
DEHS  

Home Vs. Desert 
Edge (Lil 
Coyotes 

Performance) 
Jazz Choreography 

9am-6pm 

 

 
14 15 

 
16 

 
17 

 
18 

 
19 

 
20 

 

Jazz Choreography 
9am-2pm 

Varsity Game Day 
Choreography Varsity Game Day 

Choreography  JV home Vs. 
QCHS Away Vs. QCHS  

 

 
21 

 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

    JV home Vs. 
Hamilton 

Away Vs. 
Hamilton  

 

 
28 29 

 
30 
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OCTOBER 2025 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

    JV home Vs. 
SDOHS Away Vs. SDOHS  

 

 
5 
 
 
 

6 

 
 

7 
 
 

8 
 
 

9 
 
 

10 
 
 

11 
 
 

    JV home Vs. 
Liberty 

Away Vs. Liberty 
1st Nationals 

Payment Due  

 

 
12 13 

 
14 

 
15 

 
16 

 
17 

 
18 

 

 
Columbus Day 

     

 

 
19 

 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

     HoCo Game vs. 
MRHS  

 

 
26 27 

 
28 

 
29 

 
30 

 
31 

 
 
 

   
Open practice for 
cheer parents to 

watch 430pm 
JV home Vs. 

BCHS 

Away Vs. BCHS   

 

FALL BREAK 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/2025-calendar-templates
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NOVEMBER 2025 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 1 

      
All Cheer Teams 
USA Regionals @ 

EFHS 

 

 
2 
 
 
 

3 

 
 

4 
 
 

5 
 
 

6 
 
 

7 
 
 

8 
 

     
Senior Night Vs. 

Higley 
2nd Nationals 
Payment Due 

 

 

 
9 10 

 
11 

 
12 

 
13 

 
14 

 
15 

  Veterans Day    
UCA/UDA 
Regionals 

@CVHS (Varsity 
Teams Only) 

 

 
16 

 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 

       

 

 
23 24 

 
25 

 
26 

 
27 

 
28 

 
29 

    Thanksgiving 
Day   

 
 30  

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

       
 

THANKSGIVING BREAK 

AIA Game Day/Group Stunt 
Comp 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/2025-calendar-templates
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DECEMBER 2025 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

     3rd Nationals 
Payment Due  

 

 
7 
 
 
 

8 

 
 

9 
 
 

10 
 
 

11 
 
 

12 
 
 

13 
 
 

      
Pom/Jazz USA 

regionals 
@MVHS 

 

 
14 15 

 
16 

 
17 

 
18 

 
19 

 
20 

 

       

 

 
21 

 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

    Christmas   

 

 
28 29 

 
30 

 
31 
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JANUARY 2026 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

    New Year's Day   

 

 
4 
 
 
 

5 

 
 

6 
 
 

7 
 
 

8 
 
 

9 
 
 

10 
 
 

     Final Nationals 
Payment Due 

USA Vegas 
Regionals (All 
Comp Teams) 

 

 
11 12 

 
13 

 
14 

 
15 

 
16 

 
17 

 

     
 

 

 

 
18 

 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

 M L King Day     Junior State 
Championships 

 

 
25 26 

 
27 

 
28 

 
29 

 
30 

 
31 

 

       

AIA Traditional Comp 
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FEBRUARY 2026 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 7 

       

 

 
8 
 
 
 

9 

 
 

10 
 
 

11 
 
 

12 
 
 

13 
 
 

14 
 

       

 

 
15 16 

 
17 

 
18 

 
19 

 
20 

 
21 

  
Presidents' Day      

 

 
22 

 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 

       

   
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

       

   
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

       
 

UCA/UDA FL Nationals 

UCA/UDA FL Nationals 

USA Cali Nationals 

USA Cali Nationals 
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MARCH 2026 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

       

 

 
8 
 
 
 

9 

 
 

10 
 
 

11 
 
 

12 
 
 

13 
 
 

14 
 
 

       

 

 
15 16 

 
17 

 
18 

 
19 

 
20 

 
21 

 

 
      

 

 
22 

 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

       

 

 
29 30 

 
31 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

       

 

SPRING BREAK 
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