	MAY 2025								
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY			
				CeHS Dance Show	2	3			
4	1st Official Parent Meeting of the 25- 26 Season 6pm Uniform Fitting and first Fundraiser	PHHS Dance Rehearsals (Coach M)	PHHS Dance Show (Coach M)	PHHS Dance Show (Coach M)	9	10			
11	12	13	14	15	2 nd Payment Due	17			
18	19	20	21	22	23	24			
25	26 Memorial Day	27	28	29	30	Pool Party Kick Off			

	JUNE 2025							
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY		
1	2	3	4	5	6	7		
		Pom 3-5pm Cheer 5:30-8:30pm	Pom 3-5pm Cheer 5:30-8:30pm	Pom 3-5pm Cheer 5:30-8:30pm				
8	9	10	11	12	13	14		
				-	Clinic 8am-12pm	Coyotes Kids		
		Pom 3-5pm Cheer 5:30-8:30pm	Pom 3-5pm Cheer 5:30-8:30pm	Pom 3-5pm Cheer 5:30-8:30pm		final <mark>Performance</mark> 9am		
15	16	17	18	19	20	21		
		Pom 3-5pm Cheer 5:30-8:30pm	Pom 3-5pm Cheer 5:30-8:30pm	Juneteenth Pom 3-5pm Cheer 5:30-8:30pm Final Summer Payment Due				
22	23	24	25	26	27	28		
		Pom 3-5pm Cheer 5:30-8:30pm	Pom 3-5pm Cheer 5:30-8:30pm	Pom 3-5pm Cheer 5:30-8:30pm				
29	30							
POM CAMP @ AZ GRAND	POM CAMP @ AZ GRAND							

	JULY 2025								
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY			
		1	2	3	4	5			
		POM CAMP @ AZ GRAND	POM CAMP @ AZ GRAND		Independence Day				
6	7	8	9	10	11	12			
			Cheer 5:30- 8:30pm	CHEER CAMP @ JW RESORT	CHEER CAMP @ JW RESORT	CHEER CAMP @ JW RESORT			
13	14	15	16	17	18	19			
CHEER CAMP @ JW RESORT		Pom 3-5pm Cheer 5:30-8:30pm	Pom 3-5pm Cheer 5:30-8:30pm	Pom 3-5pm Cheer 5:30-8:30pm					
20	NTO 11am	22	23	24	25	26			
27	28	29	30	31					

		Al	JGUST 20	25		
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
					AIA Coaches Meeting	2
3	4	5	6	Cheer/Pom Fall Clinics 3-5:30pm	Cheer/Pom Fall Clinics 3-5:30pm	Final Fall Tryouts 9am
10	11	12	13	14	Comp Payment Due \$475 FASHION SHOW!!	16
17	Pom Comp Choreography	Pom Comp Choreography	Pom Comp Choreography	21	Varsity Show Cheer 3-8pm	Varsity Show Cheer Choreography 9am-3pm
24	25	26	Pom Comp Choreography JV home Vs. Chandler	Pom Comp Choreography	Home Vs. Chandler	Pancake Fundraiser 7am-12pm
31						

	SEPTEMBER 2025								
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY			
	1	2	3	4	5	6			
	Labor Day No School	No School CeHS	JV home vs. VVHS		JV Show Cheer Choreography 3- 8pm Home Vs. VVHS Comp Reg Payent	JV Show Cheer Choreography 8am- 5pm Lil Coyotes Clinic 8am-12pm			
7	8	9	10	11	Due \$375	13			
			JV home vs. DEHS		Home Vs. Desert Edge (Lil Coyotes Performance)	Jazz Choreography 9am-6pm			
14	15	16	17	18	19	20			
Jazz Choreography 9am-2pm	Varsity Game Day Choreography	Varsity Game Day Choreography		JV home Vs. QCHS	Away Vs. QCHS				
21	22	23	24	25	26	27			
				JV home Vs. Hamilton	Away Vs. Hamilton				
28	29	30							

	OCTOBER 2025								
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY			
			1	2	3	4			
				JV home Vs. SDOHS	Away Vs. SDOHS				
5	6	7	8	9	10	11			
				JV home Vs. Liberty	Away Vs. Liberty 1st Nationals Payment Due				
12	13	14	15	16	17	18			
	Columbus Day								
		FALL BREA	K.						
19	20	21	22	23	24	25			
					HoCo Game vs. MRHS				
26	27	28	29 Open practice for	30	31				
			cheer parents to watch 430pm JV home Vs. BCHS	Away Vs. BCHS					

	NOVEMBER 2025								
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY			
						1			
						All Cheer Teams USA Regionals @ EFHS			
2	3	4	5	6	7	8			
					Senior Night Vs. Higley 2 nd Nationals Payment Due				
9	10	11	12	13	14	15			
		Veterans Day				UCA/UDA Regionals @CVHS (Varsity Teams Only)			
16	17	18	19	20	21	22			
						ay/Group Stunt			
23	24	25	26	27	28	29			
		THA	NKSGIVING	BREAK					
30									

	DECEMBER 2025									
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY				
	1	2	3	4	3 rd Nationals Payment Due	6				
7	8	9	10	11	12	Pom/Jazz USA regionals @MVHS				
14	15	16	17	18	19	20				
21	22	23	24	25 Christmas	26	27				
28	29	30	31							

	JANUARY 2026								
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY			
				New Year's Day	2	3			
4	5	6	7	8	Final Nationals Payment Due	USA Vegas Regionals (All Comp Teams)			
11	12	13	14	15	16 AIA Traditional Com	17 _P			
18	19 M L King Day	20	21	22	23	Junior State Championships			
25	26	27	28	29	30	31			

		FEB	RUARY 20	026		
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
				UCA	A/UDA FL Nationa	ls
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
UCA/U	JDA FL Nationals					
15	16	17	17 18	19	20	21
	Presidents' Day			Ţ	USA Cali Nationals	
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
USA Cali N	ationals					

	MARCH 2026								
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY			
1	2	3	4	5	6	7			
8	9	10	11	12	13	14			
15	16	17	18	19	20	21			
		SI	PRING BRE	EAK					
22	23	24	25	26	27	28			
29	30	31							